V153
 Embedded Pentium 4 Slot-0 Controller
FEATURES
Single-width C-size module
High-performance Pentium 4 embedded processor with clock options
1.7GHz and 2.2GHz
Windows XP Operating System supported
Ideal for high-performance data acquisition and control

GENERAL DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description					     Part Number
VMIC 7805 P4, 1.7 GHz, 256 MB, 40 GB Hard Drive		  V153-AC11
VMIC 7805 P4, 1.7 GHz, 512 MB, 40 GB Hard Drive 		  V153-AC12
VMIC 7805 P4, 1.7 GHz, 1 GB, 40 GB Hard Drive		  V153-AC13
VMIC 7805 P4, 2.2 GHz, 256 MB, 40 GB Hard Drive		  V153-AD11
VMIC 7805 P4, 2.2 GHz, 512 MB, 40 GB Hard Drive		  V153-AD12
VMIC 7805 P4, 2.2 GHz, 1 GB, 40 GB Hard Drive		  V153-AD13
Copyright © 2006, 2007 DynamicSignals, LLC. All rights reserved.
Updated February 20, 2007